
From: Lawrence Krauss 
Sent: Monday, April 30, 2018 2:10 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Cc: Lawrence Krauss 
Subject: Re: Wild 

hi.. =nbsp;in toronto airport on way back to portland after taking my mother =ome this weekend.. Let's talk tomorrow.. 
I have my next =nterview on Friday.... have a list of people they should =alk to.. Not sure what Justin has been doing.. he 
has been talking to =niversity attorney.. will find out tomorrow I expect.. I am =etting pretty upset at the OEI office.. If I 
am exonerated, I still =Ian to consider suing ASU.. and then CWRU and then Perimeter.. =ut that is down the road. 

LM K 

On Apr =0, 2018, at 10:05 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

next 

On Tue, Apr 24, 2018 =t 10:46 PM Lawrence Krauss 
wrote: 

Not clear. There was a lot of fishing. There =ere numerous claims of hitting on random women in bars. 
Or poking =eople while debating with them. 

Lawrence M. =rauss 

Director, =he Origins Project at ASU 
Foundation Professor 

School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics =epartment 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 24, 2018, at 7:26 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 
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ok, how many separate allegations =ere there:? 

On Tue, Apr 24, 2018 at 9:50 PM, =awrence Krauss 
> wrote: 

still have 2 more sets of allegations to go through.. =nbsp;maybe it will only take an 
hour.. lets talk tomorrow 

On Apr 24, 2018, at 6:29 PM, jeffrey E. =lt;jeevacation@gmail.com 
<mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com» wrote: 

why 2 more =ours? when ? i can talk tomorw 

On Tue, =pr 24, 2018 at 9:24 PM, Lawrence Krauss 
> wrote: 

4 hours.. with another 2 to go.. the questions were so =andom and largely silly: 
Have you ever talked about anyone'= physical appearance in your life. Do you think it is every =ppropriate to talk about 
what someone is wearing? lots of =uestions because they seem to think that and I are or were =aving an affair.. 
nothing really specific to ASU.. they =sked if I had a sexual relationship wit . asked =bout me hitting on 
women in bars.. I think they were trying to =stablish some pattern, but my answers isa used them of it. One =f my 
favorites was when they claimed that (one of my former =obese) employees who is the source of much of this) 
claimed that I said = wanted to take a nude photo of her and send it to Brad Pitt.. it =as hard not to laugh. Anyway, she 
seemed to be embarassed =o ask other questions and then seemed to try and lead me into a trick =bout others.. she had 
an assistant who would then try and go in for the =ill after she finished with the generalities.. it didn't work.. =nbsp; 

we will =ee.. Justin, as I say, is very helpful.. 

more after I =and. 

On Apr =4, 2018, at 6:16 PM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

how =ong did it last? what is your guess ? its the =uestions that give insight 
into the minds of the prosecutor 

On Tue, Apr 24, 2018 at 8:15 PM, Lawrence =rauss 
wrote: 

It was wild and ridiculous. Having Justin on the =ine was very helpful. It 
disciplined me. Anyway on plane home now. =hew. The allegations were ridiculous. And the questions were more 
=idiculous. 
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Lawrence M. Krauss 

Director, The Origins Project =t ASU 
Foundation =rofessor 

School of Earth & Space =xploration and Physics Department 

Sent from my =Phone 

please note 

The information contained in this =ommunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client =rivileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is =ntended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the =roperty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure =r copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is =trictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have =eceived this 
communication in error, please notify us =mmediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this =ommunication and all copies thereof, 
including all =ttachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

Lawrence M. =rauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics =epartment 
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Lawrence M. =rauss 
Director, The Origins Project at ASU 
Co-Director, Cosmology Initiative 
Foundation Professor 
School of Earth & Space Exploration and Physics =epartment 
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